

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20643/2019

Shri Rahul Malt (P) Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner	:	Mr. PK Kasliwal with Mr. Priyesh Kasliwal
For Respondents	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Ms. Jaya P. Pathak

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. K.R. SHRIRAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

03/09/2025

Stand over to 04th September 2025.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(K.R. SHRIRAM),CJ

KAMLESH KUMAR-RAHUL/6